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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUDOKU LASS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Bourke 535573 5/4153

 2 CRUZIN' ACE Last start winner TAR, 10/08/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 4/3237

 3 SUPER DOOPER Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3M 7P 5/1M. Tailby 508257 8/7205

 4 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2195

 5 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Ball 549095 2/1178

 6 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9177

 7 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5168

 8 YINDY GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1L. Lamb 537223 4/3138

 9 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3132

 10 REDDINGTON RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 15/06/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1P. Akers 542196 7/6129

 11 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2195

 12 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2C. Murray 523776 7/2174

 13 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5M 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6171

 14 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4161

 15 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8159

 16 SUDOKU MUSTANG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Bourke 535567 1/0154

 17 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1152

 18 MILKY LANE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4T. Ball 543780 1/0144

 19 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0136

 20 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1129

 21 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 3M 6P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7121

 22 NITRAM SHIMMER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0120

 23 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3115

 24 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1108

 25 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 26 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/499

 27 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/099

 28 ABLE SHARK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 29 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095
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 30 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 31 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 32 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 33 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 34 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/270

 35 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/869

 36 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/166

 37 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 38 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060

 39 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/3A. Shearman 541477 5/151
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 1 TONIGHT Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 5/4171

 2 BRANDY BROCKIE Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548374 5/4207

 3 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10114

 4 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 6C 5/3J. Mcfadyen 548821 4/1201

 5 MIGHTY BOOMER Last start winner GOS, 16/08/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2174

 6 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner TAR, 10/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Atkins 547849 3/2171

 7 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 5/4L. Walker 554976 1/096

 8 ORSON DUKE Last start winner GOS, 16/08/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/088

 9 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3216

 10 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0207

 11 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Ball 549095 2/1178

 12 MANILA BRAE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5171

 13 AMARILLO Last start placegetter GOS, 16/08/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4P. Mattress 538152 5/0144

 14 YINDY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1L. Lamb 537223 4/3138

 15 FAT BOY'S DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R7, C 4C 2C 1C 5/1J. Mackay 548365 8/3328

 16 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3246

 17 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3210

 18 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0174

 19 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5M 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6171

 20 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1168

 21 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4161

 22 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8159

 23 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1150

 24 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4T. Ball 543780 1/0144

 25 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1144

 26 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2138

 27 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1129

 28 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1129

 29 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5123

 30 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0120

 31 CENTODIECI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0111
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 32 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1108

 33 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4105

 34 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0103

 35 TRALEE BAM Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/4102

 36 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 37 ZARABELLA Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/287

 38 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 39 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/084

 40 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6Y 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 41 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 42 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 43 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/166

 44 PAWS CROSSED Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/063

 45 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060

4 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 August 2022 - 08:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 6C 5/3J. Mcfadyen 548821 4/1201

 2 MIGHTY BOOMER Last start winner GOS, 16/08/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2174

 3 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner TAR, 10/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Atkins 547849 3/2171

 4 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 5/4L. Walker 554976 1/096

 5 ORSON DUKE Last start winner GOS, 16/08/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/088

 6 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3216

 7 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0207

 8 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Ball 549095 2/1178

 9 MANILA BRAE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5171

 10 AMARILLO Last start placegetter GOS, 16/08/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4P. Mattress 538152 5/0144

 11 YINDY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1L. Lamb 537223 4/3138

 12 FAT BOY'S DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R7, C 4C 2C 1C 5/1J. Mackay 548365 8/3328

 13 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3246

 14 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3210

 15 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0174

 16 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5M 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6171

 17 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1168

 18 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4161

 19 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8159

 20 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1150

 21 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4T. Ball 543780 1/0144

 22 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1144

 23 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2138

 24 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1129

 25 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1129

 26 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5123

 27 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0120

 28 CENTODIECI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0111

 29 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1108

 30 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4105

 31 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0103
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 32 TRALEE BAM Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/4102

 33 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 34 ZARABELLA Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/287

 35 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 36 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/084

 37 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6Y 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 38 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 39 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 40 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/166

 41 PAWS CROSSED Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/063

 42 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060
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 1 INSURRECTION Last start placegetter GOS, 10/06/2022, R2, P 2P M/1A. Duggan 542365 0/0134

 2 ETHICAL MISS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 4P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0110

 3 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/092

 4 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1A. Woods 553227 0/084

 5 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/082

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 10/08/2022, R3, P 4P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 551579 0/0101

 7 REFRESHMENT 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/042

 8 NOBU LAD Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/033

 9 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/064

 10 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)Y 4P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/060

 11 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/056

 12 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 13 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/055

 14 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R1, P 7P 4P M/1A. Woods 551781 0/048

 15 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6C 4/1/1T. Macdonald 538708 6/5194

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532753 15/10219

 3 AFFAIR BIT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3C 4/1/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4192

 4 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R2, M 6M 5C 3M 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 16/7151

 5 MISS TALLOWOOD Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/1132

 6 TARAWI LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0116

 7 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Wright 540245 10/2270

 8 BAT MOBILE Dropping in grade GAR, 13/08/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4C 5/1A. Woods 525196 9/7182

 9 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/07/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/2114

 10 VAMOOSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4S. Smith 549023 7/0228

 11 HOLISTIC KEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R7, C 6C 5P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 533674 4/1155

 12 WINLOCK ONE OUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 4/2150

 13 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 14 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3A. Woods 543188 4/1135

 15 MEAN POP Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7C 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2121

 16 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R8, C 7C 6P 3C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3120

 17 CENTODIECI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0111

 18 BOBBY RISSOLE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R6, C 7C 6P 3P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2110

 19 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5M 4M 5/2P. Roderick 517384 5/2106

 20 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/190

 21 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/175
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 1 MISS TALLOWOOD Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/1132

 2 TARAWI LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0116

 3 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Wright 540245 10/2270

 4 BAT MOBILE Dropping in grade GAR, 13/08/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4C 5/1A. Woods 525196 9/7182

 5 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/07/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/2114

 6 VAMOOSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4S. Smith 549023 7/0228

 7 HOLISTIC KEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R7, C 6C 5P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 533674 4/1155

 8 WINLOCK ONE OUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 4/2150

 9 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 10 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3A. Woods 543188 4/1135

 11 MEAN POP Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7C 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2121

 12 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R8, C 7C 6P 3C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3120

 13 CENTODIECI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0111

 14 BOBBY RISSOLE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R6, C 7C 6P 3P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2110

 15 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5M 4M 5/2P. Roderick 517384 5/2106

 16 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/190

 17 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAEN Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1A. Duggan 542368 0/0120

 2 SARAH'S LAW Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/0118

 3 MISS MIKADO Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0116

 4 BIRDHILL BANDIT Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/096

 5 ETHICAL MISS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 4P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0110

 6 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/07/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/070

 7 BOWYANG RIP First start M/1C. Plant 553783 0/00

 8 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/056

 9 RITZA EBONY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P NG 515 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC RAVEN Grade order Grade 1 2P 6C 2P 1/2J. Mackay 529657 25/17336

 2 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 2C 2/1/2A. Woods 529610 18/12364

 3 MAC IBROX Grade order Grade 2 1P 5P 2P 2/1/2W. Dance 544585 7/6306

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 2 5P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Porter 529546 15/14285

 5 SPACE GIRL Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 2P 3/1/2M. Sultana 542152 11/5276

 6 SCRAMJET Grade order Grade 3 3P 3P 5C 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 11/7256

 7 AFFAIR BIT 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 5P 3C 4/1/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4192

 8 VAMOOSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4S. Smith 549023 7/0228

 9 RUFF SHOT Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7C 5/1J. Mackay 546837 4/3199

 10 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 4P 2C 5P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 5/3191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1R. Wright 540245 10/3270

 2 ALL ABOUT ME Last start winner MAT, 15/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Browne 543978 3/2237

 3 SUGAR JACK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 4 BIG COOL NEVADA Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R4, C 5C 1P 1P 5/4J. Murray 545014 4/0204

 5 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 546882 4/0201

 6 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3198

 7 BELLA NINETEEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6C 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0194

 8 HOLISTIC KEY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R7, C 6C 5P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 533674 4/2155

 9 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4L. Gaffney 526358 5/0153

 10 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Woods 543188 4/0135

 11 TATUM Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R7, C 4C 2P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4133

 12 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R8, C 7C 6P 3C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4120

 13 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALUMNI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 7M 5M 1M 1/1L. Walker 520464 17/14175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Weighted points score CAP, 07/08/2022, R10, 5 8P 1P 4P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 8/7210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Sweeney 543240 7/6267

 2 TRALEE HANNAH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 7/5210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOBU GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 07/08/2022, R2, P 3P M/1N. Lyford 550001 0/0117

 2 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/082

 3 JIMMY THE JUDGE First start M/1M. Mabbott 550897 0/00

 4 REFRESHMENT 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/042

 5 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/064

 6 DOUBLE TALK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)Y 4P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/060

 7 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 8 KEY BON Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/052

 9 KRYPTO BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/044

 10 SHEAR SHEAR Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/044

 11 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/038

 12 RHYNO'S CHAMP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2M. Johnson 530708 9/7228

 2 TRALEE HANNAH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 7/5210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R2, M 6M 5C 3M 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 16/1151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 August 2022

P M 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICE EBBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/0127
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